17.9.2022
09:30

17.9.2022
10:15

17.9.2022
11:00

17.9.2022
11:45

17.9.2022
13:15

17.9.2022
14:00

17.9.2022
14:45

17.9.2022
09:30

17.9.2022
16:15

17.9.2022
17:00

18.9.2022
09:06

18.9.2022
09:45

18.9.2022
10:60

18.9.2022
13:45

Kentta Ul7a Kentta Ul7b Kentta Ul7a Kentta Ul7b Kentta Ul7a Kentta Ul7b Kentta Ul7a Kentta Ul7b Kentta Ul7a
Bad Raps Aitschbees
Sean's Sheep Etimates
Jugend U17, Jugend U17,
Pool A Pool A
Piratos Disckick
Juniorwolves Pizza Volante
Jugend U17, Jugend U17,
Pool B Pool B
Etimates Lufos
Sean's Sheep Aitschbees
Jugend U17, Jugend U17,
Pool A Pool A
Pizza Volante Cologne Colibris
Piratos Disckick
Jugend U17, Jugend U17,
Pool B Pool B
Sean's Sheep Bad Raps
Aitschbees Lufos
Jugend U17, Jugend U17,
Pool A Pool A
Juniorwolves
Disckick
Jugend U17,
Pool B
Kemti® UL7é Kemttzd UL1Ta Kemtit® Ul7é Kemttd U172 Kemtit® UL7é Kemttzd U172 Kemnttzd U1Ta Kentta Ul7a Kentta Ul7
Pizza Volante
Cologne Colibris
Jugend U17,
Pool B
Sean's Sheep Etimates
Lufos Bad Raps
2024-05
Jugend U17, Jugend U17,
Pool A Pool A

28 02:02:57 +02:00



